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Ojal pequeno de placa de montaje para entrada

de cables, conectada, CCFGS

CCFGS cable glands are used with CCFI, CCFO and CCFR
cable entry systems.

ESTANDARES DEL SECTOR

Inflamabilidad UL94 V-0
UL94 V-0 Flammability

NEMA tipo 1, 12, 4X (sélo interiores)
CE
P66

CARACTERISTICAS
0

Everything mounted from the outside of the enclosure

The frames, inlays and grommets can be combined in many ways - ensuring you many versatile configuration options
The frame does not need to be disassembled if requirements change or carrying out service work

No need to disassemble and reconnect connectors on cables so manufactures warranty is not voided

The conical shape of the grommets allows them to be easily pressed in, provides static strain relief in accordance with DIN
EN 62444

For assembly, they are pressed from the inside out into the openings of the assembled inlays
The grommets are available in different sizes to match the diameter of the cable
The CCFGS is first plased around the cable and then inserted into the cable gland

Based on the wave-cut profile, there is no need to remove the connector on the assembled cabled



ESPECIFICACIONES

Numero de
catalogo

CCFGS15

CCFGS14

CCFGS12

CCFGS13

CCFGS10

CCFGS11

CCFGSS8

CCFGS9

CCFGS6

CCFGS7

CCFGS2

CCFGS4

CCFGS5

CCFGS015

CCFGS3

CCFGSB

ADVERTENCIA

Numero de
articulo

58352

58351

58348

58349

58346

58347

58344

58345

58342

58343

58337

58339

58341

58336

58338

58335

Altura

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

Table 1/1

Anchura

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20.3mm

20mm

Fondo

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

17.7mm

Material

De pldstico

De pldstico

De pldstico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

De plastico

Acabado

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Sin tratamiento

Los productos nVent deben instalarse y usarse solo como se indica en las hojas de instrucciones y materiales de

capacitacion del producto nVent. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service
representative. La instalacion incorrecta, el mal uso, la aplicacion incorrecta u otras fallas en el seguimiento completo de las

instrucciones y advertencias de nVent pueden causar el mal funcionamiento del producto, dafios a la propiedad, lesiones
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs15
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs14
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs13
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs10
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs11
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs9
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs7
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs015
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgs3
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/hoffman/products/encccfgsb
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

corporales graves y la muerte y/o anular la garantia.
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Nuestro gran portafolio de marcas:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. Todas las marcas y logotipos de nVent son propiedad de nVent Services GmbH o sus filiales, o se utilizan bajo su licencia. El resto
de las marcas comerciales son propiedad de sus respectivos propietarios. nVent se reserva el derecho a cambiar las especificaciones sin previo
aviso.
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